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OuctaHuna 3 [esouku, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b Jesyuiku (9-10 ner)
06.10.2024 - 9:45 PesynbTatsl
Oukm: FINA 2023
Mecto ®Pamunus, nma Ip R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn WA
1. 31blAHEBA BukTtopus 2014 11:33.41 Il 326
50m: 37.97 37.97 250m: 3:34.70 44.49 450m: 6:31.66 44.38 650m: 9:27.22 43.58
100m: 1:20.96 42.99 300m: 4:18.95 44.25 500m: 7:16.64 44.98 700m:  10:10.79 43.57
150m: 2:05.26 44.30 350m: 5:04.08 45.13 550m: 8:01.19 44.55 750m: 10:53.46 42.67
200m: 2:50.21 44.95 400m: 5:47.28 43.20 600m: 8:43.64 42.45 800m:  11:33.41 39.95
2. MPOWYHWHA AvaHa 2014 11:52.86 1] 300
50m: 38.53 38.53 250m: 3:35.94 45.19 450m: 6:36.00 44.95 650m: 9:38.13 45.38
100m: 1:22.10 43.57 300m: 4:21.33 45.39 500m: 7:21.81 45.81 700m:  10:23.30 45.17
150m: 2:06.44 44.34 350m: 5:06.38 45.05 550m: 8:07.13 45.32 750m: 11:08.80 45.50
200m: 2:50.75 44.31 400m: 5:51.05 44.67 600m: 8:52.75 45.62 800m:  11:52.86 44.06
3. BOI'JAHOBA Codhus 2014 11:58.44 1] 293
50m: 37.93 37.93 250m: 3:37.98 46.23 450m: 6:42.12 45.49 650m: 9:46.76 45.71
100m:  1:21.38 43.45 300m:  4:24.57 46.59 500m:  7:28.76 46.64 700m:  10:32.63 45.87
150m: 2:06.38 45.00 350m: 5:10.17 45.60 550m: 8:14.08 45.32 750m:  11:19.26 46.63
200m: 25175 45.37 400m:  5:56.63 46.46 600m:  9:01.05 46.97 800m:  11:58.44 39.18
4. MOLLAPOBA Banepwus 2014 12:03.23 1] 287
50m: 39.00 39.00 250m: 3:42.16 45.94 450m: 6:48.21 45.52 650m: 9:51.11 44.01
100m: 1:22.78 43.78 300m: 4:28.89 46.73 500m: 7:34.50 46.29 700m: 10:35.57 44.46
150m: 2:08.64 45.86 350m: 5:15.78 46.89 550m: 8:22.05 47.55 750m:  11:21.75 46.18
200m: 2:56.22 47.58 400m: 6:02.69 46.91 600m: 9:07.10 45.05 800m:  12:03.23 41.48
5. TAPACOBA AHHa 2014 12:09.05 1] 280
50m: 39.33 39.33 250m: 3:40.72 46.56 450m: 6:47.90 46.93 650m: 9:55.50 46.72
100m: 1:22.94 43.61 300m: 4:27.13 46.41 500m: 7:34.76 46.86 700m:  10:42.52 47.02
150m:  2:08.37 45.43 350m:  5:13.91 46.78 550m:  8:22.15 47.39 750m:  11:28.17 45.65
200m: 2:54.16 45.79 400m: 6:00.97 47.06 600m: 9:08.78 46.63 800m:  12:09.05 40.88
6. TO/NOBNHA BasneHTuHa 2014 12:19.56 1] 269
50m: 37.79 37.79 250m: 3:40.27 46.79 450m: 6:50.54 48.18 650m:  10:01.29 47.70
100m:  1:22.22 44.43 300m:  4:27.35 47.08 500m:  7:38.67 48.13 700m:  10:49.02 47.73
150m: 2:07.67 45.45 350m: 5:14.70 47.35 550m: 8:26.26 47.59 750m:  11:35.52 46.50
200m:  2:53.48 45.81 400m:  6:02.36 47.66 600m:  9:13.59 47.33 800m:  12:19.56 44.04
7. AI7IC¢EI'Ib,D, EkaTepuHa 2014 12:32.29 1] 255
50m: 42.37 42.37 250m: 3:56.25 49.15 450m: 7:08.95 47.67 650m:  10:18.32 47.04
100m: 1:30.06 47.69 300m: 4:44.07 47.82 500m: 7:55.83 46.88 700m: 11:05.62 47.30
150m: 2:18.07 48.01 350m: 5:32.90 48.83 550m: 8:43.64 47.81 750m:  11:51.79 46.17
200m: 3:07.10 49.03 400m: 6:21.28 48.38 600m: 9:31.28 47.64 800m:  12:32.29 40.50
8. WCAEBA AnuHa 2014 12:35.96 1] 251
50m: 37.94 37.94 250m: 3:52.58 48.55 450m: 7:06.82 47.65 650m: 10:19.61 48.24
100m: 1:25.18 47.24 300m: 4:41.72 49.14 500m: 7:54.43 47.61 700m:  11:07.52 47.91
150m: 2:15.11 49.93 350m: 5:30.65 48.93 550m: 8:43.07 48.64 750m: 11:54.43 46.91
200m: 3:04.03 48.92 400m: 6:19.17 48.52 600m: 9:31.37 48.30 800m:  12:35.96 41.53
9. CEJ/IMUKAA ApuHa 2014 12:49.14 1] 239
50m: 42.38 42.38 250m: 3:54.96 49.17 450m: 7:12.87 49.71 650m: 10:28.53 48.34
100m: 1:29.21 46.83 300m: 4:44.89 49.93 500m: 8:01.39 48.52 700m:  11:16.55 48.02
150m: 2:17.20 47.99 350m: 5:33.81 48.92 550m: 8:50.54 49.15 750m: 12:04.57 48.02
200m: 3:05.79 48.59 400m: 6:23.16 49.35 600m: 9:40.19 49.65 800m:  12:49.14 44.57
10. 3ABOJIOAbKO EkatepuHa 2015 12:52.15 1] 236
50m: 38.50 38.50 250m: 3:53.12 49.96 450m: 7:11.29 49.23 650m:  10:31.10 48.71
100m: 1:24.37 45.87 300m: 4:43.03 49.91 500m: 8:01.13 49.84 700m: 11:21.29 50.19
150m: 2:13.71 49.34 350m: 5:31.77 48.74 550m: 8:51.57 50.44 750m:  12:09.20 47.91
200m: 3:03.16 49.45 400m: 6:22.06 50.29 600m: 9:42.39 50.82 800m: 12:52.15 42.95
CK "KocuHo", 6acceliH 25 meTpoBs www.swimleague.ru DNeKTPOHHAasA cucTema perucrpauum BpemeHmn
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AnctaHuus 3, Aeouku, 800m BonbHblii cTub, AeByLikn (9-10 neT)

MecTto ®amuniua, uma I'p R.T. PesynbTtar Oukn WA
11. WNWEKOBA AHacTtacus 2014 12:57.48 1] 231
50m: 42.31 42.31 250m: 4:00.26 49.39 450m: 7:17.35 49.47 650m:  10:34.46 49.87
100m: 1:30.88 48.57 300m: 4:49.62 49.36 500m: 8:06.44 49.09 700m:  11:23.52 49.06
150m: 2:20.98 50.10 350m: 5:38.95 49.33 550m: 8:55.43 48.99 750m:  12:10.06 46.54
200m: 3:10.87 49.89 400m: 6:27.88 48.93 600m: 9:44.59 49.16 800m:  12:57.48 47.42
12. BOJIKOBA Mapwus 2014 12:57.67 1] 231
50m: 40.05 40.05 250m: 3:58.20 50.48 450m: 7:17.70 49.53 650m:  10:34.76 48.88
100m: 1:27.79 47.74 300m: 4:47.76 49.56 500m: 8:07.35 49.65 700m:  11:25.11 50.35
150m: 2:17.70 49.91 350m: 5:38.38 50.62 550m: 8:56.92 49.57 750m: 12:12.27 47.16
200m: 3:07.72 50.02 400m: 6:28.17 49.79 600m: 9:45.88 48.96 800m:  12:57.67 45.40
13. KBAPJOHOBA AHHa 2014 12:59.93 1] 229
50m: 43.24 43.24 250m: 3:57.19 49.49 450m: 7:15.11 49.41 650m:  10:34.35 49.61
100m: 1:30.90 47.66 300m: 4:46.42 49.23 500m: 8:04.95 49.84 700m:  11:24.46 50.11
150m: 2:19.03 48.13 350m: 5:35.68 49.26 550m: 8:54.18 49.23 750m:  12:11.39 46.93
200m: 3:07.70 48.67 400m: 6:25.70 50.02 600m: 9:44.74 50.56 800m:  12:59.93 48.54
14. MUWEHKO Enusaseta 2014 13:09.99 1] 220
50m: 43.23 43.23 250m: 4:05.56 51.84 450m: 7:31.83 51.01 650m:  10:51.20 46.91
100m: 1:33.28 50.05 300m: 4:57.73 52.17 500m: 8:22.61 50.78 700m: 11:39.04 47.84
150m: 2:23.74 50.46 350m: 5:48.97 51.24 550m: 9:14.71 52.10 750m:  12:28.08 49.04
200m: 3:13.72 49.98 400m: 6:40.82 51.85 600m: 10:04.29 49.58 800m:  13:09.99 41.91
15. WAINOPOBA Bacunuca 2014 13:10.03 1] 220
50m: 43.24 43.24 250m: 4:00.70 50.65 450m: 7:21.36 49.76 650m:  10:43.05 50.64
100m: 1:32.11 48.87 300m: 4:50.65 49.95 500m: 8:11.67 50.31 700m:  11:33.92 50.87
150m: 2:20.85 48.74 350m: 5:41.21 50.56 550m: 9:01.40 49.73 750m:  12:22.68 48.76
200m: 3:10.05 49.20 400m: 6:31.60 50.39 600m: 9:52.41 51.01 800m:  13:10.03 47.35
16. CA®OHOBA Oapbsa 2014 13:14.90 1] 216
50m: 41.48 41.48 250m: 4:02.83 50.12 450m: 7:26.67 50.64 650m: 10:47.07 49.20
100m: 1:30.51 49.03 300m: 4:54.07 51.24 500m: 8:17.29 50.62 700m:  11:39.17 52.10
150m: 2:21.42 50.91 350m: 5:44.15 50.08 550m: 9:07.22 49.93 750m: 12:27.70 48.53
200m: 3:12.71 51.29 400m: 6:36.03 51.88 600m: 9:57.87 50.65 800m:  13:14.90 47.20
17. BOJIKOBA [uaHa 2014 13:19.04 ItoH 213
50m: 42.38 42.38 250m: 4:03.61 51.59 450m: 7:27.45 51.33 650m:  10:56.00 53.02
100m: 1:30.90 48.52 300m: 4:55.25 51.64 500m: 8:18.84 51.39 700m:  11:47.29 51.29
150m: 2:21.77 50.87 350m: 5:45.86 50.61 550m: 9:10.28 51.44 750m:  12:35.03 47.74
200m: 3:12.02 50.25 400m: 6:36.12 50.26 600m: 10:02.98 52.70 800m:  13:19.04 44.01
18. ME/ABEOEBA Annka 2014 13:21.44 ItoH 211
50m: 39.91 39.91 250m: 4:01.88 50.79 450m: 7:25.94 50.96 650m:  10:51.66 52.03
100m: 1:29.24 49.33 300m: 4:53.76 51.88 500m: 8:17.42 51.48 700m: 11:41.09 49.43
150m: 2:20.42 51.18 350m: 5:44.23 50.47 550m: 9:08.35 50.93 750m:  12:33.39 52.30
200m: 3:11.09 50.67 400m: 6:34.98 50.75 600m: 9:59.63 51.28 800m:  13:21.44 48.05
19. NYYEHKOBA Bapsapa 2014 13:58.30 ItoH 184
50m: 42.40 42.40 250m: 4:09.37 52.98 450m: 7:43.92 54.18 650m:  11:19.75 54.03
100m: 1:31.34 48.94 300m: 5:02.94 53.57 500m: 8:39.15 55.23 700m:  12:13.66 53.91
150m: 2:23.03 51.69 350m: 5:56.99 54.05 550m: 9:32.10 52.95 750m:  13:07.71 54.05
200m: 3:16.39 53.36 400m: 6:49.74 52.75 600m: 10:25.72 53.62 800m:  13:58.30 50.59
20. AHTOHOBA Bapsapa 2014 14:35.62 ItoH 162
50m: 45.13 45.13 250m: 4:28.35 56.33 450m: 8:16.51 57.13 650m:  12:00.04 55.35
100m: 1:40.61 55.48 300m: 5:24.37 56.02 500m: 9:13.38 56.87 700m:  12:54.74 54.70
150m: 2:35.96 55.35 350m: 6:20.85 56.48 550m: 10:09.01 55.63 750m:  13:49.50 54.76
200m: 3:32.02 56.06 400m: 7:19.38 58.53 600m: 11:04.69 55.68 800m:  14:35.62 46.12
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AnctaHuus 3, XXeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTWU/b

AuctaHumna 3 [LeBouku, 800m BonbHbIA CTWMb OeBywikn (11-13 ner)
06.10.2024 - 9:45 PesynbTaTthl
Oukm: FINA 2023
Mecto ®Pamunus, nms Ip R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn WA
1. NATbIWEBA Onbra 2011 9:30.18 | 587
50m: 33.56 33.56 250m: 2:57.63 36.29 450m: 5:22.48 36.02 650m: 7:46.63 35.83
100m: 1:09.23 35.67 300m: 3:34.16 36.53 500m: 5:58.63 36.15 700m: 8:22.26 35.63
150m: 1:45.17 35.94 350m: 4:10.48 36.32 550m: 6:34.92 36.29 750m: 8:57.23 34.97
200m: 2:21.34 36.17 400m: 4:46.46 35.98 600m: 7:10.80 35.88 800m: 9:30.18 32.95
2. AHTUMNOBA AnekcaHgpa 2011 9:34.06 | 575
50m: 32.66 32.66 250m: 2:55.88 36.30 450m: 5:21.36 36.34 650m: 7:46.29 36.18
100m: 1:08.27 35.61 300m: 3:32.17 36.29 500m: 5:57.79 36.43 700m: 8:22.56 36.27
150m: 1:43.32 35.05 350m: 4:08.46 36.29 550m: 6:33.89 36.10 750m: 8:58.94 36.38
200m: 2:19.58 36.26 400m: 4:45.02 36.56 600m: 7:10.11 36.22 800m: 9:34.06 35.12
3. CJIABVHA Taucusa 2011 9:45.81 | 541
50m: 33.35 33.35 250m: 2:56.28 36.49 450m: 5:25.37 37.61 650m: 7:55.12 37.57
100m: 1:07.85 34.50 300m: 3:33.60 37.32 500m: 6:02.50 37.13 700m: 8:32.84 37.72
150m: 1:43.69 35.84 350m: 4:10.16 36.56 550m: 6:40.20 37.70 750m: 9:09.93 37.09
200m: 2:19.79 36.10 400m: 4:47.76 37.60 600m: 7:17.55 37.35 800m: 9:45.81 35.88
4. HEBEPOBA Anusa 2012 9:57.64 | 509
50m: 32.50 32.50 250m: 2:59.91 37.55 450m: 5:31.97 38.23 650m: 8:04.73 38.23
100m: 1:08.25 35.75 300m: 3:37.51 37.60 500m: 6:10.15 38.18 700m: 8:42.91 38.18
150m: 1:45.00 36.75 350m: 4:15.35 37.84 550m: 6:48.50 38.35 750m: 9:20.91 38.00
200m: 2:22.36 37.36 400m: 4:53.74 38.39 600m: 7:26.50 38.00 800m: 9:57.64 36.73
5. BEJ/IMMOBA KpuctuHa 2012 9:59.16 | 505
50m: 34.91 34.91 250m: 3:02.95 37.96 450m: 5:34.05 37.93 650m: 8:08.52 38.66
100m:  1:11.50 36.59 300m:  3:39.84 36.89 500m:  6:12.17 38.12 700m:  8:46.73 38.21
150m: 1:48.22 36.72 350m: 4:17.50 37.66 550m: 6:50.78 38.61 750m: 9:24.47 37.74
200m: 2:24.99 36.77 400m: 4:56.12 38.62 600m: 7:29.86 39.08 800m: 9:59.16 34.69
6. CUHABUHA Bacunuca 2011 10:02.07 | 498
50m: 33.25 33.25 250m: 3:05.47 38.46 450m: 5:39.55 38.67 650m: 8:13.09 38.10
100m: 1:10.36 37.11 300m: 3:43.69 38.22 500m: 6:18.06 38.51 700m: 8:50.91 37.82
150m:  1:48.48 38.12 350m:  4:22.09 38.40 550m:  6:56.41 38.35 750m:  9:27.03 36.12
200m: 2:27.01 38.53 400m: 5:00.88 38.79 600m: 7:34.99 38.58 800m:  10:02.07 35.04
7. ®YHTOBA AHacTtacus 2011 10:31.98 Il 431
50m: 34.96 34.96 250m: 3:10.93 40.10 450m: 5:53.54 40.85 650m: 8:36.54 41.15
100m: 1:12.42 37.46 300m: 3:51.74 40.81 500m: 6:34.29 40.75 700m: 9:16.02 39.48
150m: 350m: 4:32.02 40.28 550m: 7:14.89 40.60 750m: 9:55.55 39.53
200m: 2:30.83 400m: 5:12.69 40.67 600m: 7:55.39 40.50 800m:  10:31.98 36.43
8. TIOMNOBA Moamuna 2012 10:33.63 I 427
50m: 36.11 36.11 250m: 3:12.55 39.63 450m: 5:53.85 39.65 650m: 8:36.41 40.81
100m: 1:14.73 38.62 300m: 3:53.39 40.84 500m: 6:33.85 40.00 700m: 9:16.18 39.77
150m: 1:53.51 38.78 350m: 4:33.74 40.35 550m: 7:14.70 40.85 750m: 9:56.13 39.95
200m: 2:32.92 39.41 400m: 5:14.20 40.46 600m: 7:55.60 40.90 800m:  10:33.63 37.50
9. WCKAHAAPOBA Tauca 2012 10:38.29 Il 418
50m: 33.02 33.02 250m: 3:11.54 40.34 450m: 5:53.83 40.36 650m: 8:38.90 42.37
100m: 1:10.48 37.46 300m: 3:52.37 40.83 500m: 6:35.30 41.47 700m: 9:19.63 40.73
150m: 1:50.24 39.76 350m: 4:32.69 40.32 550m: 7:16.15 40.85 750m: 9:59.33 39.70
200m: 2:31.20 40.96 400m: 5:13.47 40.78 600m: 7:56.53 40.38 800m:  10:38.29 38.96
10. KOBAJEBA AHacTtacus 2013 10:41.29 Il 412
50m: 38.51 38.51 250m: 3:21.82 40.78 450m: 6:04.62 41.18 650m: 8:45.73 40.01
100m: 1:18.35 39.84 300m: 4:02.34 40.52 500m: 6:45.31 40.69 700m: 9:25.63 39.90
150m: 1:59.46 41.11 350m: 4:42.98 40.64 550m: 7:25.62 40.31 750m: 10:04.69 39.06
200m: 2:41.04 41.58 400m: 5:23.44 40.46 600m: 8:05.72 40.10 800m:  10:41.29 36.60
CK "KocuHo", 6acceliH 25 meTpoBs www.swimleague.ru ONeKTpoHHasa cuctema permcrpauuy BpemMmeHu
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AvctaHuus 3, Aeouku, 800m BonbHbli CTub, eBylikn (11-13 neT)

MecTto ®amuniua, uma I'p R.T. PesynbTtar Oukn WA
11. HOBIrOPOJOBA EkaTepuHa 2012 10:42.74 Il 409
50m: 33.75 33.75 250m: 3:15.73 40.99 450m: 5:58.84 42.43 650m: 8:42.75 39.94
100m: 1:12.65 38.90 300m: 3:57.08 41.35 500m: 6:40.42 41.58 700m: 9:24.91 42.16
150m: 1:53.34 40.69 350m: 4:36.19 39.11 550m: 7:21.68 41.26 750m:  10:04.74 39.83
200m: 2:34.74 41.40 400m: 5:16.41 40.22 600m: 8:02.81 41.13 800m:  10:42.74 38.00
12. KANMHWHA Banepus 2012 10:43.79 Il 407
50m: 35.74 35.74 250m: 3:16.19 40.73 450m: 6:00.12 41.13 650m: 8:44.24 41.28
100m: 1:14.93 39.19 300m: 3:56.77 40.58 500m: 6:40.54 40.42 700m: 9:25.23 40.99
150m: 1:54.78 39.85 350m: 4:37.72 40.95 550m: 7:22.39 41.85 750m: 10:05.91 40.68
200m: 2:35.46 40.68 400m: 5:18.99 41.27 600m: 8:02.96 40.57 800m:  10:43.79 37.88
13. WAMOTA EBreHus 2011 10:49.41 Il 397
50m: 36.77 36.77 250m: 3:17.36 41.09 450m: 6:01.70 40.54 650m: 8:48.07 41.63
100m: 1:15.78 39.01 300m: 3:58.85 41.49 500m: 6:43.59 41.89 700m: 9:30.43 42.36
150m: 1:55.80 40.02 350m: 4:40.02 41.17 550m: 7:24.97 41.38 750m:  10:10.97 40.54
200m: 2:36.27 40.47 400m: 5:21.16 41.14 600m: 8:06.44 41.47 800m:  10:49.41 38.44
14. OKWMHA AHa 2011 10:49.79 Il 396
50m: 35.32 35.32 250m: 3:18.80 41.48 450m: 6:04.25 41.45 650m: 8:49.62 40.66
100m: 1:14.77 39.45 300m: 4:00.13 41.33 500m: 6:45.94 41.69 700m: 9:30.79 41.17
150m: 1:55.69 40.92 350m: 4:41.11 40.98 550m: 7:27.19 41.25 750m:  10:12.53 41.74
200m: 2:37.32 41.63 400m: 5:22.80 41.69 600m: 8:08.96 41.77 800m:  10:49.79 37.26
15. TAHYYK EBOokus 2013 10:51.58 Il 393
50m: 36.73 36.73 250m: 3:22.06 42.61 450m: 6:09.99 41.71 650m: 8:54.18 40.78
100m: 1:16.45 39.72 300m: 4:04.08 42.02 500m: 6:51.53 41.54 700m: 9:34.15 39.97
150m: 1:57.80 41.35 350m: 4:46.30 42.22 550m: 7:33.34 41.81 750m:  10:12.53 38.38
200m: 2:39.45 41.65 400m: 5:28.28 41.98 600m: 8:13.40 40.06 800m:  10:51.58 39.05
16. CMWPHOBA Knpa 2013 10:54.95 Il 387
50m: 37.56 37.56 250m: 3:23.46 42.88 450m: 6:08.30 40.75 650m: 8:54.04 41.58
100m: 1:17.80 40.24 300m: 4:04.92 41.46 500m: 6:49.33 41.03 700m: 9:36.02 41.98
150m: 1:58.56 40.76 350m: 4:46.81 41.89 550m: 7:30.52 41.19 750m: 10:17.31 41.29
200m: 2:40.58 42.02 400m: 5:27.55 40.74 600m: 8:12.46 41.94 800m:  10:54.95 37.64
17. MY3WHA Knpa 2012 10:57.59 Il 382
50m: 36.36 36.36 250m: 3:19.78 40.74 450m: 6:06.42 41.37 650m: 8:54.22 42.34
100m: 1:15.98 39.62 300m: 4:00.98 41.20 500m: 6:47.84 41.42 700m: 9:36.45 42.23
150m: 1:57.24 41.26 350m: 4:43.25 42.27 550m: 7:30.08 42.24 750m:  10:18.05 41.60
200m: 2:39.04 41.80 400m: 5:25.05 41.80 600m: 8:11.88 41.80 800m:  10:57.59 39.54
18. YLIAKOBA AHacTacus 2013 10:59.02 Il 380
50m: 34.27 34.27 250m: 3:17.78 42.59 450m: 6:07.92 42.82 650m: 8:57.53 42.80
100m: 1:10.23 35.96 300m: 3:58.01 40.23 500m: 700m: 9:40.21 42.68
150m: 1:51.94 41.71 350m: 4:41.31 43.30 550m: 7:32.27 750m:  10:21.65 41.44
200m: 2:35.19 43.25 400m: 5:25.10 43.79 600m: 8:14.73 42.46 800m:  10:59.02 37.37
19. KOMAPOBA EnusaseTta 2011 11:02.15 Il 374
50m: 36.55 36.55 250m: 3:22.63 41.91 450m: 6:12.03 41.94 650m: 9:00.79 42.46
100m: 1:16.00 39.45 300m: 4:04.97 42.34 500m: 6:53.21 41.18 700m: 9:42.60 41.81
150m: 1:58.44 42.44 350m: 4:47.36 42.39 550m: 7:35.64 42.43 750m:  10:23.95 41.35
200m: 2:40.72 42.28 400m: 5:30.09 42.73 600m: 8:18.33 42.69 800m:  11:02.15 38.20
20. 3BEPKOBA Codhus 2012 11:03.71 Il 372
50m: 35.56 35.56 250m: 3:19.05 42.07 450m: 6:09.01 39.52 650m: 8:59.50 42.51
100m: 1:14.84 39.28 300m: 4:01.18 42.13 500m: 6:51.61 42.60 700m: 9:41.95 42.45
150m: 1:55.47 40.63 350m: 4:43.48 42.30 550m: 7:34.01 42.40 750m:  10:24.14 42.19
200m: 2:36.98 41.51 400m: 5:29.49 46.01 600m: 8:16.99 42.98 800m:  11:03.71 39.57
21. CAT/IbIFAHOBA AnéHa 2012 11:04.36 Il 371
50m: 36.06 36.06 250m: 3:23.20 42.25 450m: 6:13.25 42.16 650m: 9:02.04 41.45
100m: 1:16.22 40.16 300m: 4:05.36 42.16 500m: 6:56.01 42.76 700m: 9:43.56 41.52
150m: 1:58.56 42.34 350m: 4:48.00 42.64 550m: 7:38.14 42.13 750m:  10:24.57 41.01
200m: 2:40.95 42.39 400m: 5:31.09 43.09 600m: 8:20.59 42.45 800m:  11:04.36 39.79
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22. 30TOBA Mapusa 2013 11:06.18 Il 368
50m: 35.67 35.67 250m: 3:21.47 42.87 450m: 6:10.86 42.52 650m: 9:00.28 42.41
100m: 1:16.16 40.49 300m: 4:03.56 42.09 500m: 6:53.16 42.30 700m: 9:43.03 42.75
150m: 1:57.16 41.00 350m: 4:45.49 41.93 550m: 7:36.10 42.94 750m:  10:24.71 41.68
200m: 2:38.60 41.44 400m: 5:28.34 42.85 600m: 8:17.87 41.77 800m:  11:06.18 41.47
23. ABAYNNAEBA Maiis 2012 11:20.03 Il 346
50m: 37.04 37.04 250m: 3:25.26 43.76 450m: 6:19.95 43.78 650m: 9:12.36 42.60
100m: 1:16.87 39.83 300m: 4:09.22 43.96 500m: 7:03.94 43.99 700m: 9:55.02 42.66
150m: 1:58.31 41.44 350m: 4:52.79 43.57 550m: 7:47.59 43.65 750m: 10:38.52 43.50
200m: 2:41.50 43.19 400m: 5:36.17 43.38 600m: 8:29.76 42.17 800m:  11:20.03 41.51
24. TAPACOBA EBa 2012 11:34.30 Il 325
50m: 37.01 37.01 250m: 3:30.90 43.80 450m: 6:27.88 44.82 650m: 9:24.75 43.79
100m: 1:19.12 4211 300m: 4:14.88 43.98 500m: 7:12.35 44.47 700m:  10:08.45 43.70
150m: 2:03.04 43.92 350m: 4:58.67 43.79 550m: 7:57.11 44.76 750m:  10:51.61 43.16
200m: 2:47.10 44.06 400m: 5:43.06 44.39 600m: 8:40.96 43.85 800m:  11:34.30 42.69
25. 3AKVPOBA Bepa 2011 11:34.79 Il 324
50m: 38.15 38.15 250m: 3:30.70 43.86 450m: 6:27.35 44.31 650m: 9:27.36 43.85
100m: 1:19.44 41.29 300m: 4:12.80 42.10 500m: 7:11.62 44.27 700m: 10:10.84 43.48
150m: 2:02.57 43.13 350m: 4:59.24 46.44 550m: 7:57.66 46.04 750m:  10:55.08 44.24
200m: 2:46.84 44.27 400m: 5:43.04 43.80 600m: 8:43.51 45.85 800m: 11:34.79 39.71
26. NOJOCVHHNKOBA AnekcaHapa 2012 11:36.96 Il 321
50m: 38.39 38.39 250m: 3:34.03 44.98 450m: 6:32.53 44.94 650m: 9:29.50 44.07
100m: 1:21.24 42.85 300m: 4:18.59 44.56 500m: 7:16.84 44.31 700m:  10:13.42 43.92
150m: 2:05.28 44.04 350m: 5:03.08 44.49 550m: 8:01.37 44.53 750m:  10:56.70 43.28
200m: 2:49.05 43.77 400m: 5:47.59 44.51 600m: 8:45.43 44.06 800m:  11:36.96 40.26
27. HOBUWKOBA lMonnHa 2013 11:39.36 Il 318
50m: 36.69 36.69 250m: 3:30.20 44.39 450m: 6:28.30 43.67 650m: 9:26.79 45.39
100m: 1:18.42 41.73 300m: 4:15.11 44.91 500m: 7:12.54 44.24 700m:  10:11.87 45.08
150m: 2:01.95 43.53 350m: 4:59.82 44.71 550m: 7:56.84 44.30 750m: 10:55.93 44.06
200m: 2:45.81 43.86 400m: 5:44.63 44.81 600m: 8:41.40 44.56 800m:  11:39.36 43.43
28. LWANOMNAHOBA Mapusa 2011 11:41.34 Il 315
50m: 38.30 38.30 250m: 3:30.19 42.56 450m: 6:28.52 45.32 650m: 9:30.92 46.05
100m: 1:19.90 41.60 300m: 4:14.04 43.85 500m: 7:13.75 45.23 700m:  10:15.70 44.78
150m: 2:03.80 43.90 350m: 4:58.61 44.57 550m: 7:59.38 45.63 750m:  11:00.13 44.43
200m: 2:47.63 43.83 400m: 5:43.20 44.59 600m: 8:44.87 45.49 800m:  11:41.34 41.21
29. KOPYEBA [unaHa 2013 11:46.73 1] 308
50m: 37.53 37.53 250m: 3:36.64 45.41 450m: 6:37.82 44.38 650m: 9:35.10 44.58
100m: 1:21.26 43.73 300m: 4:21.29 44.65 500m: 7:21.57 43.75 700m: 10:20.89 45.79
150m: 2:06.32 45.06 350m: 5:06.76 45.47 550m: 8:06.70 45.13 750m:  11:05.15 44.26
200m: 2:51.23 44.91 400m: 5:53.44 46.68 600m: 8:50.52 43.82 800m:  11:46.73 41.58
30. CYPOBA Banepus 2013 11:49.71 1] 304
50m: 39.03 39.03 250m: 3:37.05 44.71 450m: 6:38.10 45.94 650m: 9:38.69 45.32
100m: 1:22.49 43.46 300m: 4:22.34 45.29 500m: 7:23.45 45.35 700m:  10:22.80 44.11
150m: 2:06.85 44.36 350m: 5:07.34 45.00 550m: 8:08.21 44.76 750m:  11:06.04 43.24
200m: 2:52.34 45.49 400m: 5:52.16 44.82 600m: 8:53.37 45.16 800m:  11:49.71 43.67
31. POMAHOBA Enusaseta 2013 11:57.19 1] 294
50m: 39.21 39.21 250m: 3:40.39 44.82 450m: 6:40.74 45.45 650m: 9:42.33 44.75
100m: 1:25.11 45.90 300m: 4:24.83 44.44 500m: 7:26.82 46.08 700m:  10:28.46 46.13
150m: 2:10.52 45.41 350m: 5:09.59 44.76 550m: 8:11.77 44.95 750m:  11:13.07 44.61
200m: 2:55.57 45.05 400m: 5:55.29 45.70 600m: 8:57.58 45.81 800m:  11:57.19 44.12
32. TNIOTHWMKOBA BapBapa 2011 11:59.01 1] 292
50m: 41.51 41.51 250m: 3:45.00 45.94 450m: 6:50.61 46.15 650m: 9:54.23 45.57
100m: 1:27.02 45,51 300m: 4:31.33 46.33 500m: 7:37.18 46.57 700m: 10:38.80 44.57
150m: 2:12.85 45.83 350m: 5:17.37 46.04 550m: 8:23.76 46.58 750m:  11:20.48 41.68
200m: 2:59.06 46.21 400m: 6:04.46 47.09 600m: 9:08.66 44.90 800m:  11:59.01 38.53
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33. XXYPOBA Mapwus 2012 11:59.35 1] 292
50m: 37.21 37.21 250m: 3:36.40 45.73 450m: 6:40.87 45.83 650m: 9:49.06 48.15
100m: 1:20.60 43.39 300m: 4:22.46 46.06 500m: 7:28.29 47.42 700m:  10:35.66 46.60
150m: 2:05.07 44.47 350m: 5:08.93 46.47 550m: 8:15.17 46.88 750m:  11:19.97 44.31
200m: 2:50.67 45.60 400m: 5:55.04 46.11 600m: 9:00.91 45.74 800m:  11:59.35 39.38
34. TPO®VMOBA [fapbs 2013 12:01.85 1] 289
50m: 37.08 37.08 250m: 3:40.41 46.16 450m: 6:44.12 45.73 650m: 9:45.58 45.10
100m: 1:21.68 44.60 300m: 4:25.74 45.33 500m: 7:30.04 45.92 700m:  10:31.14 45.56
150m: 2:08.35 46.67 350m: 5:11.41 45.67 550m: 8:15.12 45.08 750m: 11:17.07 45.93
200m: 2:54.25 45.90 400m: 5:58.39 46.98 600m: 9:00.48 45.36 800m:  12:01.85 44.78
35. APYBAHOBA ApuvHa 2013 12:09.07 1] 280
50m: 39.09 39.09 250m: 3:36.13 44.78 450m: 6:43.23 47.88 650m: 9:53.26 46.81
100m: 1:22.39 43.30 300m: 4:21.97 45.84 500m: 7:30.93 47.70 700m:  10:40.16 46.90
150m: 2:06.42 44.03 350m: 5:08.24 46.27 550m: 8:18.63 47.70 750m:  11:27.67 47.51
200m: 2:51.35 44.93 400m: 5:55.35 47.11 600m: 9:06.45 47.82 800m:  12:09.07 41.40
36. TOPOEEBA Bapsapa 2012 12:09.86 1] 279
50m: 38.10 38.10 250m: 3:35.23 44.74 450m: 6:45.18 47.31 650m: 9:52.58 46.82
100m: 1:20.78 42.68 300m: 4:21.53 46.30 500m: 7:32.47 47.29 700m: 10:39.75 47.17
150m: 2:05.13 44.35 350m: 5:09.21 47.68 550m: 8:19.21 46.74 750m:  11:26.76 47.01
200m: 2:50.49 45.36 400m: 5:57.87 48.66 600m: 9:05.76 46.55 800m:  12:09.86 43.10
37. LWKYHKOBA KceHus 2013 12:10.26 1] 279
50m: 38.24 38.24 250m: 3:42.19 47.18 450m: 6:50.38 46.89 650m: 9:57.21 46.42
100m: 1:21.39 43.15 300m: 4:28.84 46.65 500m: 7:37.57 47.19 700m:  10:44.10 46.89
150m: 2:08.22 46.83 350m: 5:16.29 47.45 550m: 8:24.70 47.13 750m:  11:28.39 44.29
200m: 2:55.01 46.79 400m: 6:03.49 47.20 600m: 9:10.79 46.09 800m:  12:10.26 41.87
38. LWEPBAKOBA Amenus 2013 12:12.78 1] 276
50m: 40.77 40.77 250m: 3:45.26 46.88 450m: 6:52.56 47.26 650m: 9:58.40 47.51
100m: 1:26.28 45.51 300m: 4:33.26 48.00 500m: 7:38.26 45.70 700m:  10:43.75 45.35
150m: 2:12.23 45.95 350m: 5:19.17 45.91 550m: 8:24.16 45.90 750m: 11:28.06 44.31
200m: 2:58.38 46.15 400m: 6:05.30 46.13 600m: 9:10.89 46.73 800m:  12:12.78 44.72
39. KOPOBAIZLI,EBA EkaTepuHa 2013 12:13.93 1] 275
50m: 38.80 38.80 250m: 3:41.44 46.69 450m: 6:48.95 46.60 650m: 9:57.23 46.71
100m: 1:22.45 43.65 300m: 4:28.11 46.67 500m: 7:36.18 47.23 700m:  10:44.37 47.14
150m: 2:07.70 45.25 350m: 5:15.12 47.01 550m: 8:23.39 47.21 750m:  11:30.23 45.86
200m: 2:54.75 47.05 400m: 6:02.35 47.23 600m: 9:10.52 47.13 800m:  12:13.93 43.70
40. 3HKO3MHA EnunsaseTa 2013 12:19.05 1] 269
50m: 39.94 39.94 250m: 3:47.72 47.76 450m: 6:55.08 45.89 650m:  10:02.55 47.11
100m: 1:24.91 44.97 300m: 4:37.67 49.95 500m: 7:42.12 47.04 700m: 10:49.04 46.49
150m: 2:12.48 47.57 350m: 5:21.53 43.86 550m: 8:29.10 46.98 750m:  11:35.39 46.35
200m: 2:59.96 47.48 400m: 6:09.19 47.66 600m: 9:15.44 46.34 800m:  12:19.05 43.66
41. TOPIr'YHAKOBA Hennu 2013 12:48.45 1] 239
50m: 42.14 42.14 250m: 3:52.98 48.71 450m: 7:07.90 48.74 650m:  10:26.23 49.65
100m: 1:29.49 47.35 300m: 4:41.24 48.26 500m: 7:56.70 48.80 700m:  11:15.34 49.11
150m: 2:16.30 46.81 350m: 5:30.03 48.79 550m: 8:46.28 49.58 750m:  12:03.33 47.99
200m: 3:04.27 47.97 400m: 6:19.16 49.13 600m: 9:36.58 50.30 800m:  12:48.45 45.12
42. 3ATHUWHA Codibs 2012 13:05.41 1] 224
50m: 40.93 40.93 250m: 3:57.31 49.65 450m: 7:16.89 49.94 650m:  10:36.57 49.46
100m: 1:28.70 47.77 300m: 4:47.38 50.07 500m: 8:07.62 50.73 700m:  11:26.85 50.28
150m: 2:18.10 49.40 350m: 5:37.75 50.37 550m: 8:57.66 50.04 750m:  12:16.89 50.04
200m: 3:07.66 49.56 400m: 6:26.95 49.20 600m: 9:47.11 49.45 800m:  13:05.41 48.52
43. PbIYATOBA MunaHa 2013 13:53.62 ItoH 187
50m: 36.87 36.87 250m: 4:.01.74 52.55 450m: 7:38.97 54.52 650m:  11:13.04 52.75
100m: 1:22.44 45.57 300m: 4:56.28 54.54 500m: 8:33.59 54.62 700m: 12:07.07 54.03
150m: 2:15.65 53.21 350m: 5:50.21 53.93 550m: 9:26.96 53.37 750m:  12:58.86 51.79
200m: 3:09.19 53.54 400m: 6:44.45 54.24 600m: 10:20.29 53.33 800m:  13:53.62 54.76
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44. MAPTbIHEHKO EBa 2012 13:56.87 ItoH 185
50m: 39.87 39.87 250m: 4:11.65 56.22 450m: 7:52.57 55.07 650m:  11:29.17 52.81
100m: 1:28.20 48.33 300m: 5:06.71 55.06 500m: 8:46.51 53.94 700m:  12:21.40 52.23
150m: 2:20.48 52.28 350m: 6:01.90 55.19 550m: 9:42.16 55.65 750m:  13:11.88 50.48
200m: 3:15.43 54.95 400m: 6:57.50 55.60 600m: 10:36.36 54.20 800m:  13:56.87 44.99
45. MAHYW/IOBA Taucus 2013 14:01.17 ItoH 182
50m: 44.22 44.22 250m: 4:18.67 54.02 450m: 7:53.32 53.19 650m:  11:25.92 55.13
100m: 1:36.71 52.49 300m: 5:10.18 51.51 500m: 8:45.53 52.21 700m:  12:18.70 52.78
150m: 2:31.27 54.56 350m: 6:05.72 55.54 550m: 9:37.72 52.19 750m: 13:11.23 52.53
200m: 3:24.65 53.38 400m: 7:00.13 54.41 600m: 10:30.79 53.07 800m:  14:01.17 49.94
46. KOTEJIbHMKOBA KceHus 2011 14:04.15 ItoH 180
50m: 40.38 40.38 250m: 4:01.60 52.83 450m: 7:38.91 55.94 650m:  11:22.99 55.83
100m: 1:25.18 44.80 300m: 4:54.58 52.98 500m: 8:34.84 55.93 700m:  12:18.54 55.55
150m: 2:16.28 51.10 350m: 5:48.21 53.63 550m: 9:30.33 55.49 750m:  13:13.44 54.90
200m: 3:08.77 52.49 400m: 6:42.97 54.76 600m: 10:27.16 56.83 800m:  14:04.15 50.71
47. TOHYAPOBA fAHa 2013 14:30.52 ItoH 164
50m: 46.58 46.58 250m: 4:21.15 55.31 450m: 8:03.22 54.72 650m:  11:46.67 56.11
100m: 1:37.48 50.90 300m: 5:16.77 55.62 500m: 8:59.15 55.93 700m: 12:41.98 55.31
150m: 2:31.52 54.04 350m: 6:12.90 56.13 550m: 9:55.42 56.27 750m:  13:36.84 54.86
200m: 3:25.84 54.32 400m: 7:08.50 55.60 600m: 10:50.56 55.14 800m: 14:30.52 53.68
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1. PEWETHAK boxeHa 2010 9:41.94 | 552
50m: 34.42 34.42 250m: 3:00.00 36.64 450m: 5:26.46 36.52 650m: 7:54.57 36.61
100m: 1:10.48 36.06 300m: 3:36.86 36.86 500m: 6:03.64 37.18 700m: 8:31.37 36.80
150m: 1:46.67 36.19 350m: 4:13.70 36.84 550m: 6:40.67 37.03 750m: 9:08.21 36.84
200m:  2:23.36 36.69 400m:  4:49.94 36.24 600m:  7:17.96 37.29 800m:  9:41.94 33.73
2. KA3HAUEEBA EBreHus 2010 9:48.14 | 534
50m: 33.75 33.75 250m: 2:58.66 36.91 450m: 5:27.53 37.84 650m: 7:57.75 37.41
100m: 1:09.33 35.58 300m: 3:35.51 36.85 500m: 6:05.17 37.64 700m: 8:34.91 37.16
150m: 1:45.36 36.03 350m: 4:12.78 37.27 550m: 6:42.66 37.49 750m: 9:12.18 37.27
200m: 2:21.75 36.39 400m: 4:49.69 36.91 600m: 7:20.34 37.68 800m: 9:48.14 35.96
3. 3AKWPOBA Codbs 2009 9:52.12 | 524
50m: 34.00 34.00 250m: 3:02.12 37.06 450m: 5:31.74 37.77 650m: 8:01.92 37.58
100m: 1:09.98 35.98 300m: 3:39.34 37.22 500m: 6:09.44 37.70 700m: 8:39.19 37.27
150m:  1:47.60 37.62 350m:  4:16.43 37.09 550m:  6:46.89 37.45 750m:  9:16.37 37.18
200m: 2:25.06 37.46 400m: 4:53.97 37.54 600m: 7:24.34 37.45 800m: 9:52.12 35.75
4. CEPWKOBA AnekcaHgpa 2010 10:00.68 | 502
50m: 33.94 33.94 250m: 3:04.84 38.36 450m: 5:37.79 38.01 650m: 8:09.59 38.40
100m: 1:10.29 36.35 300m: 3:43.15 38.31 500m: 6:15.42 37.63 700m: 8:47.70 38.11
150m: 1:48.24 37.95 350m: 4:21.20 38.05 550m: 6:53.36 37.94 750m: 9:25.15 37.45
200m: 2:26.48 38.24 400m: 4:59.78 38.58 600m: 7:31.19 37.83 800m:  10:00.68 35.53
5. BYAAHCKAA BepoHuka 2010 10:03.97 | 493
50m: 33.12 33.12 250m: 3:01.23 37.13 450m: 5:35.52 38.56 650m: 8:10.84 39.00
100m: 1:09.53 36.41 300m: 3:39.26 38.03 500m: 6:14.23 38.71 700m: 8:50.13 39.29
150m: 1:46.71 37.18 350m: 4:17.56 38.30 550m: 6:53.42 39.19 750m: 9:28.30 38.17
200m:  2:24.10 37.39 400m:  4:56.96 39.40 600m:  7:31.84 38.42 800m:  10:03.97 35.67
6. TOHYAP Bepa 2009 10:06.89 | 486
50m: 33.39 33.39 250m: 2:59.97 37.56 450m: 5:32.43 38.93 650m: 8:10.11 39.52
100m: 1:09.30 35.91 300m: 3:37.30 37.33 500m: 6:11.86 39.43 700m: 8:49.59 39.48
150m: 1:45.79 36.49 350m: 4:15.48 38.18 550m: 6:50.97 39.11 750m: 9:28.82 39.23
200m: 2:22.41 36.62 400m: 4:53.50 38.02 600m: 7:30.59 39.62 800m:  10:06.89 38.07
7. CBUCTYHOBA AnekcaHgpa 2009 10:10.69 | 477
50m: 33.32 33.32 250m: 3:04.11 38.48 450m: 5:39.20 39.20 650m: 8:15.07 38.60
100m: 1:10.03 36.71 300m: 3:42.57 38.46 500m: 6:17.83 38.63 700m: 8:54.57 39.50
150m:  1:47.47 37.44 350m: 42142 38.85 550m:  6:56.95 39.12 750m:  9:34.13 39.56
200m: 2:25.63 38.16 400m: 5:00.00 38.58 600m: 7:36.47 39.52 800m:  10:10.69 36.56
8. CAMYHWVHA Bnaga 2010 10:12.58 I 473
50m: 33.86 33.86 250m: 3:05.58 38.71 450m: 5:42.99 39.58 650m: 8:18.34 38.58
100m:  1:10.41 36.55 300m:  3:44.84 39.26 500m:  6:22.16 39.17 700m:  8:57.45 39.11
150m: 1:48.45 38.04 350m: 4:24.02 39.18 550m: 7:01.17 39.01 750m: 9:36.36 38.91
200m:  2:26.87 38.42 400m: 50341 39.39 600m:  7:39.76 38.59 800m:  10:12.58 36.22
9. MBAHEHKO VpuHa 2009 10:13.45 Il 471
50m: 35.29 35.29 250m: 3:08.83 38.93 450m: 5:45.08 39.04 650m: 8:21.25 39.01
100m: 1:12.74 37.45 300m: 3:47.72 38.89 500m: 6:24.16 39.08 700m: 9:00.59 39.34
150m: 1:51.18 38.44 350m: 4:27.04 39.32 550m: 7:03.09 38.93 750m: 9:39.09 38.50
200m: 2:29.90 38.72 400m: 5:06.04 39.00 600m: 7:42.24 39.15 800m:  10:13.45 34.36
10. TEPEXOBA Codgibs 2010 10:18.96 Il 458
50m: 33.55 33.55 250m: 3:03.66 38.53 450m: 5:40.87 39.67 650m: 8:20.88 40.36
100m: 1:09.50 35.95 300m: 3:42.51 38.85 500m: 6:20.98 40.11 700m: 9:00.78 39.90
150m: 1:46.95 37.45 350m: 4:21.56 39.05 550m: 7:00.82 39.84 750m: 9:40.25 39.47
200m: 2:25.13 38.18 400m: 5:01.20 39.64 600m: 7:40.52 39.70 800m:  10:18.96 38.71
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11. EFOPYLIKMHA Codbs 2010 10:19.19 Il 458
50m: 34.55 34.55 250m: 3:05.27 38.42 450m: 5:42.80 40.23 650m: 8:21.48 39.30
100m: 1:11.00 36.45 300m: 3:44.18 38.91 500m: 6:21.49 38.69 700m: 9:01.50 40.02
150m: 1:48.57 37.57 350m: 4:23.05 38.87 550m: 7:01.85 40.36 750m: 9:40.27 38.77
200m: 2:26.85 38.28 400m: 5:02.57 39.52 600m: 7:42.18 40.33 800m:  10:19.19 38.92
12. NOCKYTOBA AnekcaHpgpa 2010 10:37.89 Il 419
50m: 34.31 3431 250m: 3:12.83 40.39 450m: 5:54.86 40.37 650m: 8:38.69 40.60
100m: 1:13.18 38.87 300m: 3:53.07 40.24 500m: 6:35.96 41.10 700m: 9:19.69 41.00
150m: 1:52.89 39.71 350m: 4:34.01 40.94 550m: 7:17.26 41.30 750m:  10:00.28 40.59
200m: 2:32.44 39.55 400m: 5:14.49 40.48 600m: 7:58.09 40.83 800m:  10:37.89 37.61
13. TNAOKWX [apbs 2010 10:56.95 [ 383
50m: 35.81 35.81 250m: 3:20.84 41.82 450m: 6:07.33 40.63 650m: 8:53.03
100m: 1:15.48 39.67 300m: 4:02.83 41.99 500m: 6:49.05 41.72 700m: 9:34.54 41.51
150m: 1:57.25 41.77 350m: 4:44.82 41.99 550m: 7:30.63 41.58 750m:  10:16.09 41.55
200m: 2:39.02 41.77 400m: 5:26.70 41.88 600m: 800m:  10:56.95 40.86
14. TYPOBA Kupa 2010 11:07.45 Il 365
50m: 39.05 39.05 250m: 3:25.79 42.01 450m: 6:15.40 42.23 650m: 9:03.73 41.75
100m: 1:20.34 41.29 300m: 4:08.10 42.31 500m: 6:57.87 42.47 700m: 9:45.83 42.10
150m: 2:02.11 41.77 350m: 4:50.41 42.31 550m: 7:39.52 41.65 750m:  10:27.64 41.81
200m: 2:43.78 41.67 400m: 5:33.17 42.76 600m: 8:21.98 42.46 800m:  11:07.45 39.81
15. HOBOXXW/NOBA Enusaseta 2010 11:09.71 Il 362
50m: 35.98 35.98 250m: 3:22.40 42.21 450m: 6:13.53 43.09 650m: 9:06.76 42.45
100m: 1:16.30 40.32 300m: 4:04.97 42.57 500m: 6:57.07 43.54 700m: 9:49.35 42.59
150m: 1:57.81 41.51 350m: 4:47.28 42.31 550m: 7:40.88 43.81 750m:  10:30.48 41.13
200m: 2:40.19 42.38 400m: 5:30.44 43.16 600m: 8:24.31 43.43 800m:  11:09.71 39.23
16. CA®OHOBA Anuca 2010 11:19.97 I 346
50m: 34.24 34.24 250m: 3:22.20 43.09 450m: 6:14.96 44.07 650m: 9:09.07 42.73
100m: 1:13.71 39.47 300m: 4:05.24 43.04 500m: 6:58.48 43.52 700m: 9:52.47 43.40
150m: 1:56.25 42.54 350m: 4:47.51 42.27 550m: 7:42.60 44.12 750m:  10:36.82 44.35
200m: 2:39.11 42.86 400m: 5:30.89 43.38 600m: 8:26.34 43.74 800m:  11:19.97 43.15
17. KPACHOLEKOBA Buktopus 2010 12:44.29 1] 243
50m: 40.94 40.94 250m: 3:56.21 49.38 450m: 7:14.91 49.22 650m:  10:29.31 49.10
100m: 1:28.34 47.40 300m: 4:46.24 50.03 500m: 8:02.85 47.94 700m:  11:16.32 47.01
150m: 2:17.30 48.96 350m: 5:36.18 49.94 550m: 8:51.17 48.32 750m:  12:02.98 46.66
200m: 3:06.83 49.53 400m: 6:25.69 49.51 600m: 9:40.21 49.04 800m:  12:44.29 41.31
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AnctaHuus 3, XXeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTWU/b
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Ouku: FINA 2023
Mecto ®Pamunus, nms Ip R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn WA
1. HA3APEHKO AHacTtacus 2008 10:14.43 I 469
50m: 33.58 33.58 250m: 3:04.85 38.55 450m: 5:38.22 38.28 650m: 8:17.27 40.10
100m: 1:10.23 36.65 300m: 3:43.02 38.17 500m: 6:17.16 38.94 700m: 8:57.47 40.20
150m: 1:47.87 37.64 350m: 4:20.83 37.81 550m: 6:57.07 39.91 750m: 9:37.05 39.58
200m: 2:26.30 38.43 400m: 4:59.94 39.11 600m: 7:37.17 40.10 800m: 10:14.43 37.38
2. TONVKOBA Enusaseta 2008 10:25.38 Il 444
50m: 35.09 35.09 250m: 3:07.56 39.03 450m: 5:45.70 39.62 650m: 8:27.06 40.74
100m: 1:12.53 37.44 300m: 3:46.72 39.16 500m: 6:25.76 40.06 700m: 9:07.37 40.31
150m: 1:50.58 38.05 350m: 4:26.24 39.52 550m: 7:06.18 40.42 750m: 9:47.16 39.79
200m: 2:28.53 37.95 400m: 5:06.08 39.84 600m: 7:46.32 40.14 800m:  10:25.38 38.22
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